
MAURITIUS  EXAMINATIONS  SYNDICATE

Cambridge School Certificate 2021
Performance by Subject - School Candidates

7707

4037

5038

3180

6005

5090

7115

7048

5070

7100

ACCOUNTING

ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS

AGRICULTURE

ARABIC

ART AND DESIGN 
(MAURITIUS)

BIOLOGY

BUSINESS STUDIES

CDT:DESIGN AND 
COMMUNICATION

CHEMISTRY

COMMERCE

Subject

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

3647

5232

8879

2947

3010

5957

264

109

373

76

110

186

1737

1599

3336

1028

1292

2320

2629

4131

6760

1342

126

1468

1657

1468

3125

344

300

644

Examined

2869

4487

7356

2104

2492

4596

215

99

314

24

65

89

1731

1597

3328

938

1163

2101

2305

3745

6050

1172

110

1282

1506

1379

2885

261

224

485

Passed

 78.67

 85.76

 82.85

 71.39

 82.79

 77.15

 81.44

 90.83

 84.18

 31.58

 59.09

 47.85

 99.65

 99.87

 99.76

 91.25

 90.02

 90.56

 87.68

 90.66

 89.50

 87.33

 87.30

 87.33

 90.89

 93.94

 92.32

 75.87

 74.67

 75.31

Pass Rate 
(%)



MAURITIUS  EXAMINATIONS  SYNDICATE

Cambridge School Certificate 2021
Performance by Subject - School Candidates

2210

6043

2281

1125

1126

4054

5014

6130

6065

2020

COMPUTER SCIENCE

DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY

ECONOMICS

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
(MAURITIUS)

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
(SYLLABUS B) 
(MAURITIUS)

ENTERPRISE (MAURITIUS)

ENVIRONMENTAL 
MANAGEMENT

FASHION AND TEXTILES

FOOD AND NUTRITION

FRENCH LITERATURE 
(Mauritius)

Subject

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

3687

2877

6564

843

31

874

2851

4019

6870

7963

9398

17361

374

385

759

503

737

1240

87

7

94

21

263

284

140

671

811

1063

2563

3626

Examined

2886

2344

5230

808

31

839

2359

3504

5863

7411

9012

16423

204

263

467

448

686

1134

66

3

69

16

252

268

98

618

716

780

2285

3065

Passed

 78.28

 81.47

 79.68

 95.85

 100.00

 96.00

 82.74

 87.19

 85.34

 93.07

 95.89

 94.60

 54.55

 68.31

 61.53

 89.07

 93.08

 91.45

 75.86

 42.86

 73.40

 76.19

 95.82

 94.37

 70.00

 92.10

 88.29

 73.38

 89.15

 84.53

Pass Rate 
(%)



MAURITIUS  EXAMINATIONS  SYNDICATE

Cambridge School Certificate 2021
Performance by Subject - School Candidates

3014

2217

3201

2055

2162

2068

2010

2026

3218

5180

FRENCH (Mauritius)

GEOGRAPHY

HINDI (Mauritius)

HINDUISM

HISTORY (MAURITIUS)

ISLAMIC STUDIES

LITERATURE IN ENGLISH

LITERATURE IN HINDI 
(MAURITIUS)

MARATHI (MAURITIUS)

MARINE SCIENCE

Subject

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

8327

9783

18110

47

81

128

396

1282

1678

316

933

1249

19

11

30

274

396

670

535

1897

2432

4

61

65

6

36

42

43

9

52

Examined

7052

8809

15861

42

78

120

371

1251

1622

251

866

1117

14

11

25

239

379

618

368

1621

1989

3

61

64

5

35

40

40

3

43

Passed

 84.69

 90.04

 87.58

 89.36

 96.30

 93.75

 93.69

 97.58

 96.66

 79.43

 92.82

 89.43

 73.68

 100.00

 83.33

 87.23

 95.71

 92.24

 68.79

 85.45

 81.78

 75.00

 100.00

 98.46

 83.33

 97.22

 95.24

 93.02

 33.33

 82.69

Pass Rate 
(%)



MAURITIUS  EXAMINATIONS  SYNDICATE
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Performance by Subject - School Candidates

4021

4029

3252

5016

5054

2048

3216

5031

2251

3206

MATHEMATICS (Syllabus 
A)  (MAURITIUS)

MATHEMATICS (Syllabus 
D) (Mauritius)

MODERN STANDARD 
CHINESE  (MAURITIUS)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PHYSICS

RELIGIOUS STUDIES 
(BIBLE KNOWLEDGE)

SANSKRIT

SCIENCE FOR ALL

SOCIOLOGY

TAMIL

Subject

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

1624

1770

3394

6656

7951

14607

9

10

19

733

364

1097

2362

1266

3628

32

120

152

11

34

45

4

31

35

762

2310

3072

52

122

174

Examined

851

988

1839

5447

6587

12034

9

10

19

559

274

833

2107

1203

3310

17

100

117

2

22

24

4

31

35

483

1969

2452

47

115

162

Passed

 52.40

 55.82

 54.18

 81.84

 82.84

 82.39

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 76.26

 75.27

 75.93

 89.20

 95.02

 91.23

 53.13

 83.33

 76.97

 18.18

 64.71

 53.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 63.39

 85.24

 79.82

 90.38

 94.26

 93.10

Pass Rate 
(%)



MAURITIUS  EXAMINATIONS  SYNDICATE

Cambridge School Certificate 2021
Performance by Subject - School Candidates

3214

7096

3209

TELUGU (Mauritius)

TRAVEL AND TOURISM

URDU (MAURITIUS)

Subject

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

BOYS

GIRLS

OVERALL

20

62

82

1848

3045

4893

105

241

346

Examined

19

60

79

1410

2590

4000

98

241

339

Passed

 95.00

 96.77

 96.34

 76.30

 85.06

 81.75

 93.33

 100.00

 97.98

Pass Rate 
(%)


